Event: 5B-100 Meter Final

Place

O U W N

ID

1789
1069
2319
2496
1798
1082

Athlete

Mahan, Patrick
Carroll, Quinn
Wente, Mike
Angelo Terul
Stubbs, Jake
Sullivan, Declan

Event: 5B-200 Meter Dash

Place

0 N O Ll A WN

ID

1072
2496
2310
1790
1074
1257
2318
2173

Athlete

Fitzpatrick, Charles
Angelo Terul
Graham, Liam
Marchuk, Zack
Janiszewski, Luke
Denekas, Luke
O'Reilly, John
Farrell, Patrick

Event: 5B-400 Meter Dash

Place

O 00 N O U1 A W N -

Event: 5B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place

ua b W N -

ID

2311
1786
1639
1071
1649
2175
1068
2497
1795

ID

1789
2316
2177
2496
1641

Athlete

Graham, Peter
Griffin, Joey

Keenan, Griffin
Fekrat, Matthew
Stepuszek, Victor
Leitner, Dominic
Buenrostro, Nicholas
Ignacio Gildea

Serio, Michael

Athlete

Mahan, Patrick
McKillop, Joey
O'Malley, James
Angelo Terul
Marks, Thomas

School

Michael -
Francis -
Visitation -
IC -
Michael -
Francis -

School

Francis -
IC -
Visitation -
Michael -
Francis -
IC -
Visitation -
SSPP -

School

Visitation -
Michael -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP -

Francis -
IC -
Michael -

School

Michael -
Visitation -
SSPP -

IC -
JohnOfCross -

Points

= N W b~ U

Points

O O FRr N W & U1

Points

O O L N W b U1

Points

Result

14.9
15.0

Result

31.7
31.8

Result

Result

1:02.2
1:03.1

Qualifies

RIR] K] K] &) K]

Qualifies

L RIRIRI R R] K]

Qualifies

OO KRR R K]

Qualifies

] RI&] R K]



Event: 5B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place

A W N

ID

2310
1790
1077
1648

Athlete

Graham, Liam
Marchuk, Zack
Moran, Oscar
Siffermann, Charles

Event: 5B-600 Meter Run

Place

O 00 N O U1l A WIN B

ID

2315
1786
1071
1638
1079
2309
1654
2172
1784

Athlete

McKillop, Jacob
Griffin, Joey
Fekrat, Matthew
Hickey, Thomas
O'Reilly, Luke
Cardamone, Danny
Ziarno, Philip

Enke, Connor
Dominski, Joey

Event: 5B-75 Meter Final

Place

00O N O Ul B W N

ID

1788
2496
2319
1797
2177
1257
1076
2305

Athlete

Kolinski, Bren
Angelo Terul
Wente, Mike
Stubbs, Jack
0O'Malley, James
Denekas, Luke
McMahon, Johnny
Andersen, Donato

Event: 5B-800 Medley Relay

Place

u b W N -

ID

1786
1641
2175
2306
1275

Athlete

Griffin, Joey
Marks, Thomas
Leitner, Dominic
Arenas, Emmanuel
Wagner, Mason

School

Visitation
Michael
Francis

JohnOfCross -

School

Visitation
Michael
Francis

JohnOfCross -

Francis
Visitation

JohnOfCross -

SSPP
Michael

School

Michael
IC
Visitation
Michael
SSPP

IC

Francis
Visitation

School

Michael

JohnOfCross -

SSPP
Visitation
IC

Points

Points

O O RrLr N W B U

Points

O O L N W b U1 Y

Points

Result

1:11.8
1:11.9

Result

1:44.4
1:58.7

Result

11.4
11.6

Result

2:33.6
2:36.8

Qualifies

(TR &K

Qualifies

L) & R &R R R] K]

Qualifies

0 RIR] R R K] K]

Qualifies

LRI &I R



Event: 5B-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2316 McKillop, Joey Visitation - 7 2:28.9
2 1638 Hickey, Thomas JohnOfCross - 5 2:55.5 4
3 2308 Cardamone, Anthony Visitation - 4 v]
4 1079 O'Reilly, Luke Francis - 3
5 1794 Sattler, Clark Michael - 2
6 1782 Alt, Peter Michael - 1
7 1654 Ziarno, Philip JohnOfCross - 0
8 1632 Federico, Dominic JohnOfCross - 0 -
9 2317 Noble, Luke Visitation - L
10 2497 Ignacio Gildea IC - u
Event: 5B-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2315 McKillop, Jacob Visitation - 7 2:05.9
2 1069 Carroll, Quinn Francis - 5 2:15.0
3 2173 Farrell, Patrick SSPP - 4
4 1652 Wyness, Charlie JohnOfCross - 3
5 1783 Badgley, Tommy Michael - 0 u
6 1275 Wagner, Mason IC - 0 u
Event: 5B-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2319 Wente, Mike Visitation - 7 43"
2 2315 McKillop, Jacob Visitation - 5 42"
3 1079 O'Reilly, Luke Francis - 4 4'0"
4 1082 Sullivan, Declan Francis - 3 3'10"
5 1788 Kolinski, Bren Michael - 2 3'g"
6 1639 Keenan, Griffin JohnOfCross - 0.5 3'6" [
6 1793 Pike, Alex Michael - 05 3'6" U
8 1643 Monahan, Dermot JohnOfCross - 0 3'6" [



Event: 5B-Javelin

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1781 Aiello, Harrison Michael - 7 536"
2 2312 Grane, Patrick Visitation - 5 51'5" v
3 1798 Stubbs, Jake Michael - 4 51'3" v
4 1076 McMahon, Johnny Francis - 3 50' 9"
5 1635 Fox, Griffin JohnOfCross - 2 41'10"
6 1783 Badgley, Tommy Michael ; 1 40'3"
7 2313 Loeser, Brian Visitation - 0 36'7"
8 1077 Moran, Oscar Francis - 0 35'3" 4
9 1263 Mostardi, Jack IC - 0 32'" ]

10 1791 McKenna, Colin Michael - 0 ' [

11 1068 Buenrostro, Nicholas Francis - 0 ' [

12 1276 Wittmer, Jackson IC - o " u

13 1644 Podjasek, Brennan JohnOfCross - " U

14 1078 Nielsen, Colin Francis - t -

15 1650 Taylor, Rory JohnOfCross - e U
Event: 5B-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2316 McKillop, Joey Visitation - 7 12'6.75"
2 1071 Fekrat, Matthew Francis - 5 12'3"
3 1789 Mahan, Patrick Michael - 4 12'1"
4 1072 Fitzpatrick, Charles Francis - 3 11'7"
5 1081 Siffermann, Peter Francis - 2 11's"
6 2318 O'Reilly, John Visitation - 1 10'10"
7 1786 Griffin, Joey Michael ; 0 10'4"
8 1253 Cantwell, Sean IC - o '
9 1654 Ziarno, Philip JohnOfCross - o ' L]

10 1782 Alt, Peter Michael - o ' L]
11 1641 Marks, Thomas JohnOfCross - 0 t [
12 1649 Stepuszek, Victor JohnOfCross - 0 ' [
13 2312 Grane, Patrick Visitation - ' [
14 1796 Smith, Colin Michael - L]
15 2175 Leitner, Dominic SSPP - v [
16 1632 Federico, Dominic JohnOfCross - t [



Event: 5B-Shot Put

Place

O 00 N O 1 A W N -

ID

1635
1788
2305
1797
2310
1639
1781
1798
1077

Athlete

Fox, Griffin
Kolinski, Bren
Andersen, Donato
Stubbs, Jack
Graham, Liam
Keenan, Griffin
Aiello, Harrison
Stubbs, Jake
Moran, Oscar

Event: 5B-Triple Jump

Place

00O N O U1 B W N B

ID

2311
2315
1072
1082
1081
1643
1649
1637

Athlete

Graham, Peter
McKillop, Jacob
Fitzpatrick, Charles
Sullivan, Declan
Siffermann, Peter
Monahan, Dermot
Stepuszek, Victor
Good, Henry

Event: 5G-100 Meter Final

Place

0O N O Ll B WN

ID

1266
2168
1269
1053
1058
2304
2163
2300

Athlete

Paros, Valentina
Sharpe, Reilly
Soliz, Eva

Leahy, Audrey
Mogensen, Grace
Mulay, Elise
Fleury, Lanie
Goggin, Meggie

Event: 5G-200 Meter Dash

Place

00O N O U1 B W N B

ID

1774
1044
1052
1269
2161
1621
1778
2303

Athlete

Liggett, Anna

Culin, Emily

Janiszewski, Jordynn
Soliz, Eva

Allen, Reese

Morrissey, Mary/Maggie
Raj, Nivi

Moore, Emily

School

JohnOfCross -
Michael -
Visitation -
Michael -
Visitation -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
Michael -
Francis -

School

Visitation -
Visitation -
Francis -
Francis -
Francis -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -

School

IC -
SSPP -

IC -
Francis -
Francis -
Visitation -
SSPP -

Visitation -

School

Michael -
Francis -
Francis -
IC -
SSPP -

JohnOfCross -
Michael -
Visitation -

Points

O O O L, N W b 1

Points

O O R, N W b U1

Points

O O Rr N W B WU

Points

O O R, N W b U1

Result

24'8.25"
23'6.5"
23'5.5"
23'4"
22' 4"
22'2"
22'0.5"
21'10"
21' 8"

Result

27' 10"
25'3.5"
24' 10"
23'11.25"
23'8.25"
23'7.5"
21'11"
21'5.25"

Result

14.9
15.3

Result

34.3
34.5

Qualifies

CRRRIRRRE R K]

Qualifies

RIR] R &I &) R] K] K]

Qualifies

ORI RR] R R] K]

Qualifies

L0 R R R R K] K]



Event: 5G-400 Meter Dash

Place

0O N O Ll A WN

Event: 5G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place

A W N R

Event: 5G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place

ua b W N -

ID

1770
1066
2297
1042
1274
1273
1628
1773

ID

2298
1061
2168
1266

ID

1274
1059
1773
1618
2302

Athlete

Clark, Ainsley
Stritch, Linden
Butcher, Samantha
Carroll, Shannon
VanKoughnet, Anna
Twohy, Claire
Vargas, Xitlali
Kojak, Claire

Athlete

Conners, Elllie
Owen, Erin
Sharpe, Reilly
Paros, Valentina

Athlete

VanKoughnet, Anna
Murphy, Emma
Kojak, Claire
Limoges, Nicolette
McLaws, Hazel

Event: 5G-600 Meter Run

Place

0O N O Ll A WN

ID

1061
1274
1777
1048
1273
2298
2166
2164

Athlete

Owen, Erin
VanKoughnet, Anna
O'Malley, Ava

Fijal, Abigail
Twohy, Claire
Conners, Elllie
Neill, Eloise
Gunning, Mira

School

Michael
Francis
Visitation
Francis

IC

IC

JohnOfCross -

Michael

School

Visitation
Francis
SSPP

IC

School

IC
Francis
Michael

JohnOfCross -

Visitation

School

Francis

IC
Michael
Francis

IC
Visitation
SSPP
SSPP

Points
7
5
4
3
2
1
0
0

Points

w o 01

Points

4

O r N W

Points

Result

1:19.3
1:19.2

Result

1:07.5
1:08.4

Result

1:08.2
1:10.6

Result

2:07.2
2:09.3

Qualifies

COORR R R K]

Qualifies

]I R &] K]

Qualifies

L0 R R R

Qualifies

(R RI KRR R R K]



Event: 5G-75 Meter Final

Place

0O N O Ll A WN

ID

1265
1266
1773
2161
1618
2295
1772
2296

Athlete

Paros, Melina
Paros, Valentina
Kojak, Claire
Allen, Reese
Limoges, Nicolette
Buonsante, Elisa
Henkel, Lauren
Butcher, Katherine

Event: 5G-800 Medley Relay

Place

u A W N B

ID

1042
2303
2166
1273
1770

Athlete

Carroll, Shannon
Moore, Emily
Neill, Eloise
Twohy, Claire
Clark, Ainsley

Event: 5G-800 Meter Run

Place

o B W N

ID

1061
1048
2298
2166
1775
2164

Athlete

Owen, Erin

Fijal, Abigail
Conners, Elllie
Neill, Eloise
Malee, Mary Kate
Gunning, Mira

Event: 5G-800 Relay 4x200

Place

o U B W N

ID

1265
1066
1777
2303
2168
1621

Athlete

Paros, Melina
Stritch, Linden
0O'Malley, Ava
Moore, Emily
Sharpe, Reilly
Morrissey, Mary/Maggie

Michael -
SSPP -

JohnOfCross -
Visitation -
Michael -
Visitation -

School

Francis -
Visitation -
SSPP -

IC -
Michael -

School

Francis -
Francis -
Visitation -
SSPP -
Michael -
SSPP -

School

IC -
Francis -
Michael -
Visitation -
SSPP -

JohnOfCross -

Points

O O Rr N W & U1

Points

Points

7
5
4
3
2
1

Points

7
5
4
3
0
0

Result

11.5
11.6

Result

2:36.0
2:40.7

Result

3:08.6
3:13.7

Result

2:27.8
2:29.1

Qualifies

CORIRIRR R K]

Qualifies

()R] &R R] K]

Qualifies

RI K] &I R] &) K]

Qualifies

0 R KRR



Event: 5G-High Jump

Place

O 00 N W W W w N -

[N
o

11

ID

1770
1261
2163
1774
2301
2161
1624
1067
1065
1621
2297

Athlete

Clark, Ainsley
Hill, Camilla
Fleury, Lanie
Liggett, Anna
Luburic, Rose
Allen, Reese
Parrino, Ellen
Sullivan, Kaitlyn
Strayer, Alyse

Morrissey, Mary/Maggie

Butcher, Samantha

Event: 5G-Javelin

Place

O© 00 N O Ll B W N

N = T e
w N Lk O

ID

1066
1615
1059
2300
1052
1047
2162
1775
2296
1628
2301
1769
1779

Athlete

Stritch, Linden
Hynes, Bridget
Murphy, Emma
Goggin, Meggie
Janiszewski, Jordynn
Ellis, Molly

Feind, Colleen
Malee, Mary Kate
Butcher, Katherine
Vargas, Xitlali
Luburic, Rose
Carmona, Gia
Voigt, Soleil

School

Michael -
IC -
SSPP -

Michael -
Visitation -
SSPP -

JohnOfCross -
Francis -
Francis -
JohnOfCross -
Visitation -

School

Francis -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -
Visitation -
Francis -
Francis -
SSPP -

Michael -
Visitation -
JohnOfCross -
Visitation -
Michael -
Michael -

Points

7
5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
0
0

Points

O O OO OO L N W H» UL Y

Result
3'10"
3| 9II

Result
53'7"
44' 10"
44' 7"
43' 2"
42'10"
34'9"
34'0"
33" 11"
33'10"
28' 3"
27' 10"
23'6"
21'11"

Qualifies

O L ORRIRIR R K]

Qualifies

OO O O R R R R R R R R



Event: 5G-Long Jump

Place

O 00 N O 1 A W N -

N i ol e e
N ot W N R O

18

ID

1266
1061
1628
1773
2168
1042
2166
1053
1264
1254
2298
2167
1777
1772
2304
1055
2169
1255

Athlete

Paros, Valentina
Owen, Erin
Vargas, Xitlali
Kojak, Claire
Sharpe, Reilly
Carroll, Shannon
Neill, Eloise
Leahy, Audrey
Nehs, Isabella
Carmello, Leona
Conners, Elllie
Pomykala, Ellie
O'Malley, Ava
Henkel, Lauren
Mulay, Elise

McCormick, Audrey

Thompson, Ava
Cohen, Charlotte

Event: 5G-Shot Put

Place

O© 00 N O U A W N -

Y
N B O

ID

1059
1615
1613
2165
1060
1254
1259
1264
2169
2301
1273
1255

Athlete

Murphy, Emma
Hynes, Bridget
Girnius, Viktorija
Nagle, Katherine
O'Brien, Molly
Carmello, Leona
Galiano, Emily
Nehs, Isabella
Thompson, Ava
Luburic, Rose
Twohy, Claire
Cohen, Charlotte

School

IC

Francis

JohnOfCross -

Michael
SSPP
Francis
SSPP
Francis

IC

IC
Visitation
SSPP
Michael
Michael
Visitation
Francis
SSPP

IC

School

Francis

JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -

SSPP
Francis

SSPP
Visitation
IC

IC

Points

O O O O OO0 OO R, N WM~ UV

Points

~N

O O O O OO FrRr N WM~

Result

11'3.5"
10'7.75"
10'1.5"
9'10"
9'9.5"
9'6"
9'5.5"
9'2"
9'1.75"

Result
21'8"
15'6.5"
14'6"
13'11"
13'6.75"
13'1.5"
12'8.5"
12'0"
11'8"
11'4"
9'8"
9'1.75"

Qualifies

00 gl Rr & RIRIRIRIR &R K]

Qualifies

CT OO O R R R R R R R] K]



Event: 5G-Triple Jump

Place

0O N O Ll A WN

ID

1044
1621
1048
1067
2295
2164
1769
1047

Athlete

Culin, Emily

Morrissey, Mary/Maggie
Fijal, Abigail

Sullivan, Kaitlyn
Buonsante, Elisa
Gunning, Mira
Carmona, Gia

Ellis, Molly

Event: 6B-100 Meter Final

Place

00O N O Ul B W N

ID

1862
1823
2347
2338
1684
1680
2204
2200

Athlete

Khup, Michael
Carroll, Nathan
Machon, Braden
Bowen, Grant
Joves, Henry
Cabana, Grant
Tovo, Ethan
Kelanic, Mason

Event: 6B-200 Meter Dash

Place

N oo AW N

ID

2338
1824
1102
1680
1684
2349
1299

Athlete

Bowen, Grant
Freeman, George
Buckley, Pat
Cabana, Grant
Joves, Henry
Mondi, Ryan
Sartore, Adam

Event: 6B-400 Meter Dash

Place

0O N O Ll B W N

ID

1106
1862
2202
1105
1687
1283
2348
1689

Athlete

Keach, Andrew
Khup, Michael
Reagan, Declan
Kanzer, Kevin
Smolarczyk, Brady
Durdil, Michael
Maldonado, Mason
White, Sterling

School

Francis -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -
Francis -
Visitation -
SSPP -

Michael -
Francis -

School

Michael -
Michael -
Visitation -
Visitation -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP -

SSPP -

School

Visitation -
Michael -
Francis -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -
Visitation -
IC -

School

Francis -
Michael -
SSPP -

Francis -
JohnOfCross -
IC -
Visitation -
JohnOfCross -

Points

O O Rr N W & U1

Points

O O R, N W b U1 Y

Points

O Rr N W b U1

Points

Result
22'8"
22' 2"
20'10.5"
20'6.5"
20'5.5"
18'10.5"
18'5"
17'4.5"

Result

14.6
14.6

Result

30.5
30.6

Result

1:12.7
1:16.4

Qualifies

RRIRIRIRR R K]

Qualifies

L0 R R R R K] K]

Qualifies

(R &R R R R

Qualifies

O L KRR R R] K]



Event: 6B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1823 Carroll, Nathan Michael - 7 1:01.0
2 2202 Reagan, Declan SSPP - 5 1:.05.7 v
3 2347 Machon, Braden Visitation - 4 v]
4 1299 Sartore, Adam IC - 3

Event: 6B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1834 Oberg, Nate Michael - 4 1:06.6
2 1281 Cahill, Harrison IC - 3 1:10.4
3 2353 Zundell, Michael Visitation - 2

Event: 6B-600 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1830 Mahan, Billy Michael - 7 1578
2 1833 Noonan, Liam Michael - 5 2:00.4
3 1300 sullivan, Gavin IC - 4
4 1682 Dills, Jack JohnOfCross - 3
5 1103 Holmes, Eddie Francis - 2
6 1293 McEvoy, James IC - 1
7 2344 Hemmersmeier, Andrew Visitation - 0
8 2340 Cibelli, Anthony Visitation - 0 u
Event: 6B-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1686 Parrino, Dominic JohnOfCross - 7 11.0
2 2347 Machon, Braden Visitation - 5 11.2
3 1827 Hamman, Brady Michael - 4
4 1822 Bielenda, Owen Michael - 3 v
5 2203 Scheffler, Drew SSPP - 2
6 2349 Mondi, Ryan Visitation - 1
7 2200 Kelanic, Mason SSPP : 0 u
8 1299 Sartore, Adam IC - 0 U
Event: 6B-800 Medley Relay

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1106 Keach, Andrew Francis - 4 2:25.9
2 1824 Freeman, George Michael - 3 2:29.9
3 1689 White, Sterling JohnOfCross - 2
4 2349 Mondi, Ryan Visitation - 1



Event: 6B-800 Meter Run

Place

0O N O Ll A WN

Event:

Place

1
2
3

Event:

Place

ua b W N -

ID

1823
1110
1106
1833
1300
1682
1103
2339

ID

1824
2353
1681

ID

2338
1833
1862
2347
1687

Athlete

Carroll, Nathan
Trayser, Sean
Keach, Andrew
Noonan, Liam
Sullivan, Gavin
Dills, Jack
Holmes, Eddie

Carroll, Emmett

6B-800 Relay 4x200

Athlete

Freeman, George
Zundell, Michael
Caraher, Ryan

6B-High Jump

Athlete

Bowen, Grant
Noonan, Liam
Khup, Michael
Machon, Braden

Smolarczyk, Brady

Event: 6B-Javelin

Place

0O N O Ll A WN

ID

2201
2339
1682
2340
1284
2351
1834
1287

Athlete

Knapp, Mark
Carroll, Emmett
Dills, Jack
Cibelli, Anthony
Gibbons, Declan
Staley, Braden
Oberg, Nate

JULIAN, JAMES

School

Michael -
Francis -
Francis -
Michael -
IC -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -

Visitation

School

Michael
Visitation -
JohnOfCross -

School

Visitation -
Michael -
Michael -
Visitation -
JohnOfCross -

School

SSPP -

Visitation -
JohnOfCross -
Visitation -
IC -
Visitation -
Michael -
IC -

Points
7
5
4
3
2
1
0
0
Points

Points

N W b U1

Points

O O L N W b U1

Result

2:35.3
2:36.3

Result

Result
4'6"
4'5"
4'2"
3'11"
3'4"

Result
70'9"
64'5"
61' 11"
57'10"
49'7"
49'6"
47' 9"
46' 11"

Qualifies

L RIRIRIRIR &K

Qualifies

Qualifies

]I R] & K] K]

Qualifies

RI R R R] R & R] K]



Event: 6B-Long Jump

Place

O 00 N O 1 A W N -

ID

2338
1823
1824
1822
2201
1287
1105
1680
1299

Athlete

Bowen, Grant
Carroll, Nathan
Freeman, George
Bielenda, Owen
Knapp, Mark
JULIAN, JAMES
Kanzer, Kevin
Cabana, Grant
Sartore, Adam

Event: 6B-Shot Put

Place

00O N O U1 B W N B

ID

2201
1686
1288
1834
2351
1281
1681
1829

Athlete

Knapp, Mark
Parrino, Dominic
King, Ryan
Oberg, Nate
Staley, Braden
Cahill, Harrison
Caraher, Ryan
Krause, Colin

Event: 6B-Triple Jump

Place

0O N O Ll B WN

Event: 6G-100 Meter Final

Place

00O N O U1 B W N B

ID

2202
1830
1102
2353
2349
1822
1687
2352

ID

1098
2186
1674
1086
1289
1655
2324
1801

Athlete

Reagan, Declan
Mahan, Billy
Buckley, Pat
Zundell, Michael
Mondi, Ryan
Bielenda, Owen
Smolarczyk, Brady
Vanosky, Luke

Athlete

Weber, Jane
Crowley, Fiona
Scovitch, Claire
Farnan, Kasey
Knable, Katherine
Bedford, Eve
Byrd, Brynn
Carmona, Isabela

School

Visitation
Michael
Michael
Michael
SSPP

IC

Francis

JohnOfCross -

IC

School

SSPP

JohnOfCross -

IC
Michael
Visitation
IC

JohnOfCross -

Michael

School

SSPP
Michael
Francis
Visitation
Visitation
Michael

JohnOfCross -

Visitation

School

Francis
SSPP

JohnOfCross -

Francis
IC

JohnOfCross -

Visitation
Michael

Points

O O O O Fr W & 1

Points

O O R, N W b U1

Points

O O Rr N W B WU

Points

O O R, N W b U1

Result

12'9.25"
12'0.5"
11'5.25"
10'11.5"
10'4.75"
10' 4"
10' 2"
10'1.5"
9'11.75"

Result

27'5.5"
22'0"
21'3.5"
20'10.5"
20' 3"
19'6"
19'3"
17" 8"

Result

25'4.5"
25'1.5"
24" 4"
24'1"
22'10"
22'7"
22' 4"
19'11"

Result

14.5
14.6

Qualifies

CRRRIRRRE R K]

Qualifies

RIR] R &I &) R] K] K]

Qualifies

R R R] KRR R R] K]

Qualifies

L0 R R R R K] K]



Event: 6G-200 Meter Dash

Place

0O N O Ll A WN

ID

1096
1671
2326
2334
2197
1280
1093
1815

Athlete

Skoufis, Christina
Pabst, Elizabeth
Carroll, Eileen
Pygon, Catherine
Muthler, Emily
Buehling, Ingrid
Olson, Clare
Richardson, Megan

Event: 6G-400 Meter Dash

Place

00O N O Ul B W N

Event: 6G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place

A U W N

Event: 6G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place

v A W N -

ID

1657
1813
2193
1095
2188
1094
1660
1818

ID

2186
1816
1668
1280
1098
2330

ID

1819
1678
2194
2336
1097

Athlete

Eulgen, Lucy
Luciano, Kaya
Johnson, Elena
Riboul, Isla
Evans, Allyson
Ramoley, Ella
Hayes, Clare
Rutili, Ryen

Athlete

Crowley, Fiona
Ronek, Maggie
Morrissey, Abigail
Buehling, Ingrid
Weber, Jane
Lucas, Megan

Athlete

Timmons, Grace
White, Saylor
Jones, Anna
Solberg, Alexa
Veeser, Reagan

School

Francis

JohnOfCross -

Visitation
Visitation
SSPP

IC

Francis
Michael

School

JohnOfCross -

Michael
SSPP
Francis
SSPP
Francis

JohnOfCross -

Michael

School

SSPP
Michael

JohnOfCross -

IC
Francis
Visitation

School

Michael

JohnOfCross -

SSPP
Visitation
Francis

Points

O O Rr N W & U1

Points
7
5
4
3
2
1
0
0

Points

OO O W & U1

Points

O B N

Result

30.3
31.0

Result

1:15.2
1:17.9

Result

1:01.0
1:03.1

1098:

Result

1:05.9
1:08.8

Qualifies

CORIRIRR R K]

Qualifies

OO KRR R K] K]

Qualifies

L] R R RS

Qualifies

RSN



Event: 6G-600 Meter Run

Place

0O N O Ll A WN

ID

1668
1816
2325
1085
1673
1806
1084
2189

Athlete

Morrissey, Abigail
Ronek, Maggie
Calcagno, Hayden
Dwyer, Maddie
Ryan, Ann
Hernandez, Juliana
Dumfeh, Bella
Flowers, Emma

Event: 6G-75 Meter Final

Place

00O N O Ul B W N

Event: 6G-800 Medley Relay

Place

A U W N

ID

2182
1301
1661
1282
1086
1801
2190
1100

ID

1671
1804
1094
2197
1294
2322

Athlete

Bracken, Olivia
Sweley, Margaret
Hennessy, Sarah
DiMarco, Sophia
Farnan, Kasey
Carmona, Isabela
Glass, Gemma
Wood, Meghan

Athlete

Pabst, Elizabeth
Ferguson, Livia
Ramoley, Ella
Muthler, Emily
Nero, Catherine
Beckman, Sabrinia

Event: 6G-800 Meter Run

Place

0O N O Ll A WN

ID

1668
2325
1674
1087
1806
1815
1667
1812

Athlete

Morrissey, Abigail
Calcagno, Hayden
Scovitch, Claire
Gergits, Gabby
Hernandez, Juliana
Richardson, Megan
McCaskey, Claire
Laughlin, Riley

School

JohnOfCross -

Michael
Visitation
Francis

JohnOfCross -

Michael
Francis
SSPP

School

SSPP
IC

JohnOfCross -

IC
Francis
Michael
SSPP
Francis

School

JohnOfCross -

Michael
Francis
SSPP

IC
Visitation

School

JohnOfCross -

Visitation

JohnOfCross -

Francis
Michael
Michael

JohnOfCross -

Michael

Points
7
5
4
3
2
1
0
0

Points

O O R, N W b U1 Y

Points

Points

7
5
4
3
2
1
0
0

Result

1:57.1
2:02.1

Result

11.6
11.7

Result

2:23.8
2:28.4

Result

2:49.8
3:05.6

Qualifies

L RIRIRIRIR &K

Qualifies

L0 R R R R K] K]

Qualifies

L] R R RS

Qualifies

L] R R R R R R] K]



Event: 6G-800 Relay 4x200

Place

ua b W N -

ID

2325
1803
1085
2192
1659

Athlete

Calcagno, Hayden
Ertmoed, Riley
Dwyer, Maddie
Hanrahan, Charlotte
Guercio, Brooklyn

Event: 6G-High Jump

Place

O 00 N O L1 B W N -

ID

2197
1671
2326
1657
1044
1811
2325
1096
1803

Athlete

Muthler, Emily
Pabst, Elizabeth
Carroll, Eileen
Eulgen, Lucy
Culin, Emily
LaHood, Simone
Calcagno, Hayden
Skoufis, Christina
Ertmoed, Riley

Event: 6G-Javelin

Place

O 00 N O U1 B W N -

N NN P RPRPRRPRPRPRPRRR R
N P O 00 NOUDd WN - O

ID

2182
1807
2335
2324
1085
1679
1659
2181
1658
2188
2337
2190
1296
1294
1292
1301
1800
1810
1093
1084
1089
1675

Athlete

Bracken, Olivia
Jost, Alaina
Samayoa, Sandra
Byrd, Brynn
Dwyer, Maddie
Wiatr, Elizabeth
Guercio, Brooklyn
Block, Lila
Grossman, Emma
Evans, Allyson
Wisniewski, Brenna
Glass, Gemma
Nybo, Allison
Nero, Catherine
Lugiai, Grace
Sweley, Margaret
Boucher, Rosie
Krause, Kaitlyn
Olson, Clare
Dumfeh, Bella
Hubert, Neala
Smolarczyk, Peyton

School

Visitation -
Michael -
Francis -
SSPP -

JohnOfCross -

School

SSPP -

JohnOfCross -
Visitation -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -
Michael -
Visitation -
Francis -
Michael -

School

SSPP -
Michael -
Visitation -
Visitation -
Francis -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP -
Visitation -
SSPP -

Michael -
Michael -
Francis -
Francis -
Francis -
JohnOfCross -

Points

7
5
4
3
0

Points

O O L N W b U1 Y

Points

O O OO OO FrLr N WP~ u

Result

2:15.5
2:17.6

Result
4'8"
4'8"
4'6"
4'2"
4'0"
3'10"
3'8"
3'8"
3'4"

Result
56'8"
56'1"
54'10"
53'9"
51'9"
46' 7"
44' 7"
43'11"
41'3"
40'11"
39'7"
37'6"

Qualifies

(TR &K

Qualifies

OO O R R R R R

Qualifies

9 O (S RN RN RN R (NN KN



Event: 6G-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1282 DiMarco, Sophia IC - 7 12'1.75"
2 1671 Pabst, Elizabeth JohnOfCross - 5 12'0.75" v
3 2326 Carroll, Eileen Visitation - 4 12'0.75" v]
4 1086 Farnan, Kasey Francis - 3 11'4"
5 1280 Buehling, Ingrid IC - 2 11'1.75"
6 2334 Pygon, Catherine Visitation - 1 10' 10"
7 2193 Johnson, Elena SSPP - 0 10'7.5"
8 1809 Karnick, Giuliana Michael - 0 v 4
9 1085 Dwyer, Maddie Francis - 0 v -

10 2192 Hanrahan, Charlotte SSPP - 0 ' [
11 2322 Beckman, Sabrinia Visitation - 0 ' [
12 1678 White, Saylor JohnOfCross - o ' u
13 2198 Pacana, Kaelyn SSPP - u
14 1289 Knable, Katherine IC - L
15 1658 Grossman, Emma JohnOfCross - t [
16 2332 Mosley, Madison Visitation - " [
17 2199 Pobozny, Alexis SSPP : u
18 2198 Pacana, Kaelyn SSPP - L]
19 1665 Lupo, Shaylah JohnOfCross - t u
20 1804 Ferguson, Livia Michael - v [
21 1814 Orsinger, Nora Michael - i [
22 1060 0'Brien, Molly Francis : u
23 1805 Fischesser, Janie Michael - t [
Event: 6G-Shot Put

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1086 Farnan, Kasey Francis - 7 21' 7"
2 1659 Guercio, Brooklyn JohnOfCross - 5 21'5.75"
3 2330 Lucas, Megan Visitation - 4 21'3.5"
4 1088 Hamilton, Frannie Francis - 3 21'3"
5 1679 Wiatr, Elizabeth JohnOfCross - 2 20'9.5"
6 1096 Skoufis, Christina Francis - 1 20'3.5"
7 2189 Flowers, Emma SSPP - 0 19' 10"
8 1092 Mulcahy, Lauren Francis - 0 19'0.5"
9 2194 Jones, Anna SSPP - 0 1875" L]

10 2337 Wisniewski, Brenna Visitation - 0 18'4" [
11 1658 Grossman, Emma JohnOfCross - 0 17' 2" [
12 2321 Arenas, Samantha Visitation - 0o 17'" u
13 1807 Jost, Alaina Michael - L]
14 1678 White, Saylor JohnOfCross - i [
15 1800 Boucher, Rosie Michael - " [
16 2327 Castellano, Ariana Visitation - ' [



Event: 6G-Triple Jump

Place ID

2197
1098
1816
1280
2186
1815
2335
1812

0O N O Ll A WN

Athlete

Muthler, Emily
Weber, Jane
Ronek, Maggie
Buehling, Ingrid
Crowley, Fiona
Richardson, Megan
Samayoa, Sandra
Laughlin, Riley

Event: 7B-100 Meter Final

Place ID

1855
1135
2363
1731
2216
1859
1737
1137

00O N O Ul B W N

Athlete

Brennan, Daniel
Schaeffer, Danny
Butscher, Aiden
Ostrowski, Matthew
Hanus, Cormac
Fielding, James
Westphal, Michael
Strayer, Jace

Event: 7B-1600 Run

Place ID

1125
1870
1721
1865

A W N

Athlete

Burns, Burke
Swiatek, Alex
McCormick, William
Marchuk, Gabe

Event: 7B-200 Meter Dash

Place ID

1735
1133
1139
2216
1863

ua b W N -

Athlete

Sarros, Christian
Moroney, Patrick
Toro, Max
Hanus, Cormac
Kolinski, Evan

School

SSPP
Francis
Michael
IC

SSPP
Michael
Visitation
Michael

School

Michael
Francis
Visitation

JohnOfCross -

SSPP
Michael

JohnOfCross -

Francis

School

Francis
Michael

JohnOfCross -

Michael

School

JohnOfCross -

Francis
Francis
SSPP
Michael

Points

O O Rr N W & U1

Points

O O R, N W b U1 Y

Points

w b~ U

Points

N W b U1

Result
28' 2"
25'11"
24'9.25"
24' 8"
24'6.75"
23'3"
22'6.5"
22'6"

Result

13:84.0
14:44.0

Result

6:19.0
6:25.0

Result

29:62.0
31:35.0

Qualifies

RRIRIRIRR R K]

Qualifies

L0 R R R R K] K]

Qualifies

Rl R &I K]

Qualifies

Rl R] &I K] &



Event: 7B-400 Meter Dash

Place

0O N O Ll A WN

ID

1728
1129
1858
2370
2215
1727
2377
1133

Athlete

Murray, Ryan
Fitzpatrick, Henry
Clark, Jack

Grane, William
Gehrs, Carmen
Munaretto, Giancarlo
Stangarone, Nck
Moroney, Patrick

Event: 7B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place

u A W N B

ID

2373
2218
1858
1724
1128

Athlete

Machon, Connor
Schlueter, Conrad
Clark, Jack
Monahan, Cormac
Fekrat, Liam

Event: 7B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place

A W N R

ID

1864
2370
1718
1132

Athlete

Lavin, Sebastian
Grane, William
Krema, Luke
Khasho, Evan

Event: 7B-4x400 Relay

Place

A W N R

ID

1728
1125
1869
2364

Athlete

Murray, Ryan
Burns, Burke
Smith, Liam

Cardamone, Jack

Event: 7B-75 Hurdle Final

Place

N o o AW N

ID

2373
1855
1724
2215
2218
1128
2374

Athlete

Machon, Connor
Brennan, Daniel
Monahan, Cormac
Gehrs, Carmen
Schlueter, Conrad
Fekrat, Liam
Noble, Dillon

School

JohnOfCross -
Francis -
Michael -
Visitation -
SSPP -

JohnOfCross -
Visitation -
Francis -

School

Visitation -
SSPP -

Michael -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -

School

Michael -
Visitation -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -

School

JohnOfCross -
Francis -
Michael -
Visitation -

School

Visitation -
Michael -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP -

SSPP -

Francis -
Visitation -

Points

7
5
4
3
2
1
0
0

Points

7
5
4
3
0

Points

Points

w b~ U

Points

O P N W & 01 Y

Result

1:06.0
1:08.0

Result

57:28.0
57:53.0

Result

1:03.0
1:04.0

Result

4:54.0
5:10.0
00.0
00.0

Result

13:22.0
16:19.0

Qualifies

COORR R R K]

Qualifies

()R] &R R] K]

Qualifies

()R] & K]

Qualifies

RIRI& K]

Qualifies

(R R R R BRI R



Event: 7B-75 Meter Final

Place

0O N O Ll A WN

ID

2373
2219
1858
1138
1723
1863
1722
1130

Athlete

Machon, Connor
Sharpe, Aiden
Clark, Jack

Toro, Evan
Mitchell, Aidan
Kolinski, Evan
McNamara, John
Grech, Owen

Event: 7B-800 Meter Run

Place

00O N O Ul B W N

Event: 7B-800 Relay 4x200

Place

u b W N -

ID

1726
2365
2364
1865
1125
1870
1737
1859

ID

1732
2219
2364
1861
1128

Athlete

Morrissey, Ronan
Carrocciio, Anthony
Cardamone, Jack
Marchuk, Gabe
Burns, Burke
Swiatek, Alex
Westphal, Michael
Fielding, James

Athlete

Phelan, Daniel
Sharpe, Aiden
Cardamone, Jack
Griffin, Matthew
Fekrat, Liam

Event: 7B-Discus

Place

00 N o Ll B WN

ID

2370
1713
1738
1718
1308
2368
1125
2363

Athlete

Grane, William
Fabara, Joaquin
Ziarno, Patrick
Krema, Luke
Harris, Colin
Eastmen, Will
Burns, Burke
Butscher, Aiden

School
Visitation
SSPP

Michael
Francis

JohnOfCross -

Michael

JohnOfCross -

Francis

School

JohnOfCross -

Visitation
Visitation
Michael
Francis
Michael

JohnOfCross -

Michael

School

JohnOfCross -

SSPP
Visitation
Michael
Francis

School

Visitation

JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -

IC
Visitation
Francis
Visitation

Points
7
5
4
3
2
1
0
0
Points
7
5
4
3
2
1
0
0

Points

7
5
4
3
0

Points

O O L N W b U1

Result

9:75.0
10:54.0

Result

2:34.0
2:42.0

Result

2:01.0
2:03.0

Result
57'7"
56'3"
55'2"
48'4"
45'8"
41'5"
40' 9"
40' 3"

Qualifies

CORIRIRR R K]

Qualifies

()R] R R R R K] K]

Qualifies

()R] &I R] K]

Qualifies

RI R & &I K] R] &] K]



Event: 7B-High Jump

Place

N o o AW N

ID

1728
1732
2216
1861
1133
1137
1860

Athlete

Murray, Ryan
Phelan, Daniel
Hanus, Cormac
Griffin, Matthew
Moroney, Patrick
Strayer, Jace
Gnorski, George

Event: 7B-Long Jump

Place

0O N O L1l B W N

ID

1736
1726
2217
1128
1727
2377
2368
1134

Athlete

Walsh, Ryan
Morrissey, Ronan
Jones, Ethan

Fekrat, Liam
Munaretto, Giancarlo
Stangarone, Nck
Eastmen, Will

Pora, RJ

Event: 7B-Shot Put

Place

00 N O U1 B W N

ID

2373
1713
2218
1855
1129
1132
1725
1737

Athlete

Machon, Connor
Fabara, Joaquin
Schlueter, Conrad
Brennan, Daniel
Fitzpatrick, Henry
Khasho, Evan
Moriarty, Gavin
Westphal, Michael

Event: 7B-Triple Jump

Place

0O N O Ll B W N

ID

1724
2215
1723
1735
2217
1858
1721
2216

Athlete

Monahan, Cormac
Gehrs, Carmen
Mitchell, Aidan
Sarros, Christian
Jones, Ethan

Clark, Jack
McCormick, William

Hanus, Cormac

School

JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -

SSPP
Michael
Francis
Francis
Michael

School

JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -

SSPP
Francis

JohnOfCross -

Visitation
Visitation
Francis

School

Visitation

JohnOfCross -

SSPP
Michael
Francis
Francis

JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -

School

JohnOfCross -

SSPP

JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -

SSPP
Michael

JohnOfCross -

SSPP

Points

O Rr N W & U1

Points

O O L N W b U1 Y

Points

O O R, N W b U1

Points

O O L N W B U

Result
4'10"
4'6"
4'5"
4'2"
4'2"
4'2"
4'2"

Result

13'7.25"
12'10.25"
12'8.5"
11'10.5"
11'9.5"
11'7.5"
11'4.5"
11'3.5"

Result

34'7.5"
28'9.5"
26'4.5"
25'9.5"
24" 4"
19' 2"
19'1.75"
18'2"

Result
28'9"
27' 7"
26' 10"
26'8.5"
26'8.25"
26'3"
25'3"
24' 7"

Qualifies

O RIRIR R K]

Qualifies

RI R &I R R R R] K]

Qualifies

RIR] & R R] R] &] K]

Qualifies

RI R R R R] &R &R] K]



Event: 7G-100 Meter Final

Place

0O N O Ll A WN

Event:

Place

1
2
3

Event:

Place

a U W N

ID

1849
2360
1306
1846
2208
1691
1307
1118

ID

1120
1839
1844

ID

1119
1701
1122
1840
2210
1846

Athlete

stevens, Katarina
Moore, Molly

Cook, Lucy

Sanchez, Ava

Fleury, Lily
Braithwaite, Caroline
Dewbray, Nora
McCormick, Clare

7G-1600 Run

Athlete

O'Halloran, Allie
Hinsdale, Erin
Obrochta, Audrey

7G-200 Meter Dash

Athlete

Nowak, Claire
Limoges, Isabella
Parkes, Julia
Liggett, Emily
Simkus, Emma
Sanchez, Ava

Event: 7G-400 Meter Dash

Place

0O N O Ll A WN

Event: 7G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place

D U W N

ID

1845
1848
2359
1123
2207
1695
1314
1696

ID

1849
1701
2208
2359
1122
1310

Athlete

Rice, Mae

Steffen, Elle
McKillop, Julianna
Perfect, Lexie

Flavin, Lillian

Dobry, Mary

Mindak, Gracie
Dunneback, Madeline

Athlete

stevens, Katarina
Limoges, Isabella
Fleury, Lily
McKillop, Julianna
Parkes, Julia

Hill, Mary

School

Michael -

Visitation -
IC -

Michael -

SSPP -
JohnOfCross -
IC -

Francis -

School

Francis -
Michael -
Michael -

School

Francis -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -
Michael -
SSPP -

Michael -

School

Michael -
Michael -
Visitation -
Francis -
SSPP -

JohnOfCross -
IC -
JohnOfCross -

School

Michael -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP -

Visitation -
Francis -
IC -

Points
7
5
4
3
2
1
0
0
Points

Points

= N W bk 0

Points

Points

7
5
4
3
0
0

Result

14:31.0
14:97.0

Result

6:27.0
7:04.0

Result

31:02.0
31:23.0

Result

1:11.0
1:13.0

Result

1:01.0
1:02.0

Qualifies

CORIRIRR R K]

Qualifies

Qualifies

RIR] R] R &] K]

Qualifies

L RRR R K]

Qualifies

0 R R RS K]



Event:

Place

1
2

Event:

Place

1
2
3

Event:

Place

A U1 B W N

ID

1835
1306

ID

1844
1113
1698

ID

1843
1691
1113
1845
2358
1705

7G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Athlete

Bertuca, Gabi
Cook, Lucy

7G-4x400 Relay

Athlete

Obrochta, Audrey
Carroll, Taylor
Girnius, Emiija

7G-75 Hurdle Final

Athlete

Muisenga, Holly
Braithwaite, Caroline
Carroll, Taylor

Rice, Mae

Gravante, Emily
Morrissey, Megan

Event: 7G-75 Meter Final

Place

0O N O Ll A WN

ID

2360
2205
1697
1841
1307
1838
1118
1310

Athlete

Moore, Molly
Aabram, Anne
Francis, Caroline
Lizon, Olivia
Dewbray, Nora
Foley, Taryn
McCormick, Clare
Hill, Mary

Event: 7G-800 Meter Run

Place

N o o BN

ID

1839
1120
1844
1123
2355
1314
2357

Athlete

Hinsdale, Erin
O'Halloran, Allie
Obrochta, Audrey
Perfect, Lexie
Frost, Morgan
Mindak, Gracie
Graham, Gabby

School

Michael

School

Michael
Francis

JohnOfCross -

School

Michael

JohnOfCross -

Francis
Michael
Visitation

JohnOfCross -

School

Visitation
SSPP -

JohnOfCross -

Michael
IC
Michael
Francis
IC

School

Michael
Francis
Michael
Francis
Visitation
IC
Visitation

Points

Points

= N W bk 0

Points

Points

Result

1:04.0
1:16.0

Result

5:14.0
5:28.0
00.0

Result

14:31.0
14:63.0

Result

11:22.0
11:19.0

Result

2:48.0
2:49.0

Qualifies

v/

Qualifies
vl

Qualifies

RIR] K] R &] K]

Qualifies

ORI KRR R R] K]

Qualifies

RIRI & R R R &



Event: 7G-800 Relay 4x200

Place

ua b W N -

ID

1119
1835
1702
2355
1306

Athlete

Nowak, Claire
Bertuca, Gabi
Lupo, Lilyona

Frost, Morgan
Cook, Lucy

Event: 7G-Discus

Place

A W N

ID

1124
1838
1696
1698

Athlete

Riordan, Cate

Foley, Taryn
Dunneback, Madeline
Girnius, Emiija

Event: 7G-High Jump

Place

00 N O U1 B W N B

ID

1843
1845
1115
1119
2355
1315
1693
1709

Athlete

Muisenga, Holly
Rice, Mae
Fleischmann, Ellie
Nowak, Claire
Frost, Morgan
Mullins, Lily
Chambers, Colleen
Ryan, Maeve

Event: 7G-Long Jump

Place

O 00 N O U A W N -

[y
o

ID

1123
1835
2208
1846
1705
1698
1697
2205
2359
1696

Athlete

Perfect, Lexie
Bertuca, Gabi

Fleury, Lily

Sanchez, Ava
Morrissey, Megan
Girnius, Emiija
Francis, Caroline
Aabram, Anne
McKillop, Julianna
Dunneback, Madeline

School

Francis -
Michael -
JohnOfCross -
Visitation -
IC -

School

Francis -
Michael -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -

School

Michael -
Michael -
Francis -
Francis -
Visitation -
IC -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -

School

Francis -
Michael -
SSPP -

Michael -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP -

Visitation -
JohnOfCross -

Points

7
5
4
3
0

Points

w b~ 0

Points

O P kP N W b U1

Points

~

O O OO r N W & WU

Result

2:11.0
2:11.6

Result

43'"
38"
37"
31"

Result
4'4"
4'3"
4'2"
4'1"
3'10"
3'10"
3'8"
3'8"

Result

12'5.5"
12'1.5"
11'8.5"
11'2.5"
11'2.25"
10' 9"
10' 9"
10'7.5"
10'5.5"
10' 2.25"

Qualifies

(TR &K

Qualifies

Rl R K] K]

Qualifies

OO R R R R] K]

Qualifies

R RIR R R R R K]



Event: 7G-Shot Put

Place

0O N O Ll A WN

ID

1691
1837
1701
1693
2205
1124
1703
2207

Athlete

Braithwaite, Caroline
Fassnacht, Maria
Limoges, Isabella
Chambers, Colleen
Aabram, Anne
Riordan, Cate

May, Brigid

Flavin, Lillian

Event: 7G-Triple Jump

Place

00O N O Ul B W N

ID

2360
1113
1844
2208
1839
1695
1702
2207

Athlete

Moore, Molly
Carroll, Taylor
Obrochta, Audrey
Fleury, Lily
Hinsdale, Erin
Dobry, Mary
Lupo, Lilyona
Flavin, Lillian

Event: 8B-100 Meter Final

Place

0 N O Ll A WN

ID

1175
2391
1762
1163
2392
1321
1322
2238

Athlete

Newcomb, Joseph
Calcagno, Foley
Howard, Kevin
Careres-Staten, Orion
Hansen, Charlie
Czarnowski, Ben
Denekas, Matthew
Harvey, William

Event: 8B-1600 Run

Place

00O N OO U1l B W N -

ID

1170
1171
1883
1760
1884
2240
1179
1331

Athlete

Lewis, Daniel
McCarthy, Finn
Joyce, Matthew
Francis, Michael
Noonan, Shawn
Kacedan, Tommy
Toczylowski, Julian
Johnson, Kevin

School

JohnOfCross -
Michael -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP -

Francis -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP -

School

Visitation -
Francis -
Michael -
SSPP -

Michael -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP -

School

Francis -
Visitation -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -
Visitation -

School

Francis -
Francis -
Michael -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
SSPP -

Francis -
IC -

Points

O O Rr N W & U1

Points

O O R, N W b U1 Y

Points

O O Rr N W b U1

Points

7
5
4
3
2
1
0
0

Result

22'9.25"
20'4.25"
18'1.5"
17' 2"
16'6"
16'5.75"
16'3"
15'0"

Result
28'3"
28' 1"
27'6.75"
27'3.75"
26'5.75"
26'4"
23'9"
23' 8"

Result

12:94.0
13:00.0

Result

5:18.0

Qualifies

RRIRIRIRR R K]

Qualifies

RIR] K] K] &) R] K] K]

Qualifies

LRI R R R R] K]

Qualifies

()R] R R R R K] K]



Event: 8B-200 Meter Dash

Place ID

2239
2392
1321
1760
1322
1178

o U~ W N

Athlete

Jacobs, Joshua
Hansen, Charlie
Czarnowski, Ben
Francis, Michael
Denekas, Matthew
Siffermann, William

Event: 8B-400 Meter Dash

Place ID

1768
1177
2243
1174
2393
1328
1298
1756

0O N O Ll A WN

Event: 8B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID

2395
1177
1762
2239

A2 W N -

Event: 8B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID

1 1163
2 2238

Athlete

Ziarno, Peter
Rhatigan, Patrick
Zablan, Lucas
Mulvenna, Alec
Keating, Joey
Guttilla, Julia
Roelle, James
Beaudoin, Matthew

Athlete

Loeser, Will
Rhatigan, Patrick
Howard, Kevin
Jacobs, Joshua

Athlete

Careres-Staten, Orion
Harvey, William

Event: 8B-4x400 Relay

Place ID

1 1170
2 1768

Athlete

Lewis, Daniel
Ziarno, Peter

School

SSPP -

Visitation -
IC -
JohnOfCross -
IC -
Francis -

School

JohnOfCross -
Francis -
SSPP -

Francis -
Visitation -
IC -
IC -
JohnOfCross -

School

Visitation -
Francis -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP -

School

Francis -
SSPP -

School

Francis -
JohnOfCross -

Points

7
5
4
3
2
1

Points

7
5
4
3
2
1
0
0

Points

w ~ 0

Points

Points

Result

26:97.0
27:40.0

Result

1:04.0
1:05.0

Result

52:22.0
52:40.0

Result

59:75.0
1:06.0

Result

4:39.0
5:03.0

Qualifies

RIRIRI R R K]

Qualifies

O L R R R R] K]

Qualifies

Rl R &I K]

Qualifies
vl

Qualifies



Event: 8B-75 Hurdle Final

Place

N o o AW N

ID

1164
2395
1763
2391
1165
1884
2241

Athlete

Carroll, Owen
Loeser, Will
Kash, Henry
Calcagno, Foley
Cormier, William
Noonan, Shawn
Kocan, Michael

Event: 8B-75 Meter Final

Place

0O N O L1l B W N

ID

2243
2395
1177
2393
1761
1298
2239
1333

Athlete

Zablan, Lucas
Loeser, Will
Rhatigan, Patrick
Keating, Joey
Hayes, Thomas
Roelle, James
Jacobs, Joshua
VanKoughnet, Ben

Event: 8B-800 Meter Run

Place

00 N O U1 B W N

Event: 8B-800 Relay 4x200

Place

1
2

ID

1168
1329
1756
1171
1883
1884
2240
2236

ID

1174
1321

Athlete

Hyland, Andrew
Hayes, Griffin
Beaudoin, Matthew
McCarthy, Finn
Joyce, Matthew
Noonan, Shawn
Kacedan, Tommy
Crowley, Jackson

Athlete

Mulvenna, Alec
Czarnowski, Ben

Event: 8B-Discus

Place

ua b W N -

ID

1329
1175
2238
1884
1881

Athlete

Hayes, Griffin
Newcomb, Joseph
Harvey, William
Noonan, Shawn
Cobo, Sebastian

School

Francis
Visitation

JohnOfCross -

Visitation
Francis
Michael
SSPP

School

SSPP
Visitation
Francis
Visitation

IC
SSPP
IC

School

Francis
IC

JohnOfCross -

Francis
Michael
Michael
SSPP
SSPP

School

Francis
IC

School

IC
Francis
SSPP
Michael
Michael

7
5
4
3
JohnOfCross - 2
1
0
0

Points

7
5
4
- 3
2
1
0

Points

Points

7
5
4
3
- 2
1
0
0
Points

Points

1
N W b U1

Result

12:28.0

Result

9:07.0
10:15.0

Result

2:30.0
2:42.0

Result

1:56.0
2:08.0

Result
67' 0"
54'3"
52'"
50'0"
40' 10"

Qualifies

(TR R R R K]

Qualifies

0 R R R R K] K]

Qualifies

()R] R] R R] R R] K]

Qualifies

Qualifies

RI R &I K] &



Event: 8B-High Jump

Place

o U~ W N

ID

1164
1762
1171
2393
1883
2240

Athlete

Carroll, Owen
Howard, Kevin
McCarthy, Finn
Keating, Joey
Joyce, Matthew
Kacedan, Tommy

Event: 8B-Long Jump

Place

00 N O B b WDN PP

ID

2243
1321
1763
2395
2392
1168
1322
1761

Athlete

Zablan, Lucas
Czarnowski, Ben
Kash, Henry
Loeser, Will
Hansen, Charlie
Hyland, Andrew
Denekas, Matthew
Hayes, Thomas

Event: 8B-Shot Put

Place

00 N OO U1 B W N B

ID

1177
2391
2236
1768
2238
1175
1333
1174

Athlete

Rhatigan, Patrick
Calcagno, Foley
Crowley, Jackson
Ziarno, Peter
Harvey, William
Newcomb, Joseph
VanKoughnet, Ben
Mulvenna, Alec

Event: 8B-Triple Jump

Place

v A W N -

ID

1763
1762
1756
1178
1174

Athlete

Kash, Henry
Howard, Kevin
Beaudoin, Matthew
Siffermann, William
Mulvenna, Alec

School

Francis

JohnOfCross -

Francis
Visitation
Michael
SSPP

School

SSPP
IC

JohnOfCross -

Visitation
Visitation
Francis

IC

JohnOfCross -

School
Francis
Visitation
SSPP

JohnOfCross -

SSPP
Francis
IC
Francis

School

JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -

Francis
Francis

Points

= N W b 0

Points

Points

O O L N W b U1 Y

Points

N W b U1

Result
4'10"
4'7"
4'6"
4' 4"
4'4"
3'8"

Result

15'6.25"
14'7.5"
13'11.75"
13'10"
13'10"
12'9.5"
12'7.25"
11'4.25"

Result
35'4"
32'6.75"
28'11.25"
28'9"
28'7.75"
25'7"
24'1.5"
23'11.75"

Result

30' 11"
30'2.5"
27' 11"
27'6.75"
27'4.75"

Qualifies

(TR R R K]

Qualifies

Rl R R R] R] &) &] K]

Qualifies

RIR] & R] R] R] &] K]

Qualifies

RI R & R] K]



Event: 8G-100 Meter Final

Place

N o o AW N

ID

1154
2386
2388
1330
1160
1323
1880

Athlete

Strayer, Audra
Quinn, Maggie
Solberg, Ava
Hilgart, Mary Kate
Weber, Elsie
DiMarco, Josephine
Tobin-Newell, Nora

Event: 8G-1600 Run

Place

1
2

ID

1148
1743

Athlete

McCarty, Audrey
Good, Harper

Event: 8G-200 Meter Dash

Place

a U W N

ID

1877
2386
1742
1157
2231
1140

Athlete

Mahan, Josephine
Quinn, Maggie
Dunneback, Lindsey
Waight, Bridget
Pobozny, Abby
Adams, Sarah

Event: 8G-400 Meter Dash

Place

00 N O Ll B WN

ID

2385
1151
1146
2225
2380
1739
1872
1285

Athlete

McGreal, Molly
Parkhill, Anne
Leader, Lauren
Enright, Natalie

Hill, GiGi

Broderick, Margaret
Brennan, Bridget
Gildea, Grace

Event: 8G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place

u A W N

ID

1877
1742
1155
2226
1285

Athlete

Mahan, Josephine
Dunneback, Lindsey
Sullivan, Fiona
Feind, Hadley
Gildea, Grace

School

Francis -
Visitation -
Visitation -
IC -
Francis -
IC -
Michael -

School

Francis -
JohnOfCross -

School

Michael -
Visitation -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -
SSPP -

Francis -

School

Visitation -
Francis -
Francis -
SSPP -

Visitation -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
IC -

School

Michael -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -
SSPP -

IC -

Points

7
5
4
3
2
1
0
Points

Points

= N W b 0

Points

Points

7
5
4
3
0

Result

13:22.0
23:86.0

Result

6:01.0
6:24.0

Result

27:94.0
29:28.0

Result

1:10.0
1:11.0

Result

58:91.0
59:97.0

Qualifies

(TR R R R K]

Qualifies

Qualifies

RIR] R R &R

Qualifies

O RIR R R] K]

Qualifies

(R R] K] K]



Event: 8G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID

1879
1159
2379
1754

A W N

Athlete

Timmons, Madison
Waite, Winona
Gravante, Grace
Skrabacz, Emily

Event: 8G-4x400 Relay

Place ID

2386
1148
1840
2231

A W N R

Athlete

Quinn, Maggie
McCarty, Audrey
Liggett, Emily
Pobozny, Abby

Event: 8G-75 Hurdle Final

Place ID

1877
1330
2221
2389
1872
1740
2379
1755

00O N O Ul B W N

Athlete

Mahan, Josephine
Hilgart, Mary Kate
Bracken, MaryGrace
Tardiff, Ellie
Brennan, Bridget

Di Santo, Clare
Gravante, Grace
Zimmer, Katherine

Event: 8G-75 Meter Final

Place ID

1155
2226
1871
2224
1144
1320
1740
1875

0O N O Ll A WN

Athlete

Sullivan, Fiona
Feind, Hadley
Baker, Reagan
Emerson, Lillian
Duffy, Nora
Brandt, Chloe
Di Santo, Clare
King, Madalyn

Event: 8G-800 Meter Run

Place ID

1326
1743
1146
2385
2380
1739

a U W N -

Athlete

Geiger, Kate

Good, Harper
Leader, Lauren
McGreal, Molly

Hill, GiGi

Broderick, Margaret

School

Michael
Francis
Visitation
JohnOfCross

School

Visitation
Francis
Michael
SSPP -

School

Michael

IC

SSPP -
Visitation
Michael
JohnOfCross
Visitation
JohnOfCross

School

Francis

SSPP -
Michael
SSPP -
Francis

IC
JohnOfCross
Michael

School

IC
JohnOfCross
Francis
Visitation
Visitation
JohnOfCross

Points

Points

w ~ U

Points

O O R, N W b U

Points
7
5
4
3
2
1
0
0

Points

7
5
4
3
2
1

Result

1:03.0
1:07.0

Result

4:57.2
5:05.0
00.0
00.0

Result

13:31.0
15:50.0

Result

11:19.0
12:59.0

Result

2:42.0
2:44.0

Qualifies

(TR &K

Qualifies

Rl R R] K]

Qualifies

L0 R R R R R] K]

Qualifies

LT R RIRI R R] K]

Qualifies

RIR] R R] &) K]



Event: 8G-800 Relay 4x200

Place

o U~ W N

ID

1154
1320
2389
1873
2221
1754

Athlete

Strayer, Audra
Brandt, Chloe
Tardiff, Ellie
Covone, Abigail
Bracken, MaryGrace
Skrabacz, Emily

Event: 8G-Discus

Place

O© 00 N O Ul A W N -

[y
o

ID

1747
2383
2388
1159
2379
1744
1158
1752
1156
2387

Athlete

Kelly, Shea

Horn, Erin

Solberg, Ava

Waite, Winona
Gravante, Grace
Guardiola, Grace
Waite, Bea

Quinn, Jama
Trayser, Mary Helen
Samayoa, Clara

Event: 8G-High Jump

Place

0 N O Ll A WN

ID

1872
2386
1155
1154
1877
1323
1740
2389

Athlete

Brennan, Bridget
Quinn, Maggie
Sullivan, Fiona
Strayer, Audra
Mahan, Josephine
DiMarco, Josephine
Di Santo, Clare
Tardiff, Ellie

Event: 8G-Long Jump

Place

00O N OO U1l B W N -

ID

1154
1742
1140
2234
1330
2385
1320
2222

Athlete

Strayer, Audra
Dunneback, Lindsey
Adams, Sarah
Scheffler, Hailey
Hilgart, Mary Kate
McGreal, Molly
Brandt, Chloe
Busche, Emily

School

Francis

IC
Visitation
Michael
SSPP

JohnOfCross -

School

JohnOfCross -

Visitation
Visitation
Francis

Visitation

JohnOfCross -

Francis

JohnOfCross -

Francis
Visitation

School

Michael
Visitation
Francis
Francis
Michael
IC

JohnOfCross -

Visitation

School

Francis

JohnOfCross -

Francis
SSPP

IC
Visitation
IC

SSPP

Points
7
5
4
3
0
0

Points

O O O O L N W & 1 4

Points

O O Rr N W b U1

Points

O O R, N W b U1 Y

Result

2:03.0
2:17.0

Result

50""
48'"
43'"
33"
40'"
39"
36""
34"
33"
31"

Result
4'7"
4'7"
4'6"
4'6"
4'2"
4'2"
4'0"
3'10"

Result

14'0.25"
12'11.75"
11'11.75"
11" 8"
11'7.5"
11'2"
10'10.75"
10' 8.25"

Qualifies

O RIR R K]

Qualifies

0 R RR R R R R K]

Qualifies

(1O O R R R R] K]

Qualifies

RIR] K] K] &) R] K] K]



Event: 8G-Shot Put

Place

0O N O Ll A WN

ID

1747
2388
2234
1162
1745
2221
1739
2379

Athlete

Kelly, Shea
Solberg, Ava
Scheffler, Hailey
Wood, Madeline
Gugliuzza, Erin

Bracken, MaryGrace
Broderick, Margaret

Gravante, Grace

Event: 8G-Triple Jump

Place

00O N O Ul B W N

ID

2231
1743
2225
1871
1148
1842
2226
2381

Athlete

Pobozny, Abby
Good, Harper
Enright, Natalie
Baker, Reagan
McCarty, Audrey
Moline, Mia Grace
Feind, Hadley
Hipskin, Lily

School

JohnOfCross -

Visitation
SSPP
Francis

JohnOfCross -

SSPP

JohnOfCross -

Visitation

School
SSPP

JohnOfCross -

SSPP
Michael
Francis
Michael
SSPP
Visitation

Points

O O Rr N W & U1

Points

O O R, N W b U1 Y

Result

21'11.75"
21'11.75"
20'6.25"
19'5.5"
19'5"
18'8"
18'0.75"
17'11.25"

Result
29'0"
27' 7"
27' 2"
26'4"
25'10"
25'8"
25'5"
24" 10"

Qualifies

RRIRIRIRR R K]

Qualifies

RIR] K] K] &) R] K] K]



SPL 2022 Class AAA Division Championship Meet JV Boys

177.5 Michael -
164 Visitation -
96 Francis -
70.5 JohnOfCross -
46 SSPP -
39 IC -
0 Cletus -
0 HT/ND -
0 Isaac -
0 Joan -
0 Joe -
0 Petronille -
0 Pius -
0 SH -



SPL 2022 Class AAA Division Championship Meet JV Girls

162 Francis -

100 JohnOfCross -
90 IC -

85.5 Michael -

84.5 SSPP -

75.5 Visitation -
0 Cletus -
0 HT/ND -
0 Isaac -
0 Joan -
0 Joe -
0 Petronille -
0 Pius -
0 SH -



SPL 2022 Class AAA Division Championship Meet Varsity Boys

175 JohnOfCross -
154 Francis -

110.5 Visitation -
89 SSPP ;
75 Michael -
33 IC -
0 Cletus -
0 HT/ND -
0 Isaac -
0 Joan -
0 Joe -
0 Petronille -
0 Pius -
0 SH -



SPL 2022 Class AAA Division Championship Meet Varsity Girls

170 Michael -
159 Francis -
106 JohnOfCross -
101 Visitation -
66 SSPP -
36 IC -
0 Cletus -
0 HT/ND -
0 Isaac -
0 Joan -
0 Joe -
0 Petronille -
0 Pius -
0 SH -



SPL 2022 Division AAA JV Points by School

School Total Point

Michael - 263
Francis - 258
Visitation 239.5
JohnOfCross 170.5
SSPP - 133
IC - 129
Cletus
HolyGhost -
HT/ND -
Irene -

Isaac -
James -
ASCA -
Joe -
OoLP -
Petronille -
Pius -
Raphael -
SH -
SS/SD -
Joan -

O O OO0 O O OO0 oo oo o o o



SPL 2022 Division AAA Varsity Points by School
School Total Point

Francis - 313
JohnOfCross - 281
Michael - 245
Visitation - 214
SSPP - 155
IC -

Cletus -

HolyGhost -
HT/ND -
Irene -

[e)]
Vo]

Isaac -
James -
ASCA -
Joe -
OoLP -
Petronille -
Pius -
Raphael -
SH -
SS/SD -
Joan -

O O OO0 O O OO0 oo oo o o o



SPL 2022 Division AAA Total Points by School

School Total Point

Francis - 571
Michael - 508
Visitation - 453.5
JohnOfCross - 451.5
SSPP - 288
IC - 198
Cletus -
HolyGhost -
HT/ND -
Irene -
Isaac -
James -
ASCA -
Joe -
OoLP -
Petronille -
Pius -
Raphael -
SH -
SS/SD -
Joan -

O O O 0O O O 0O 0O 0O o OoOOoO o o o



